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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 10:26 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.94 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:04.94 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:09.36 Ivana Ćorović PVKJHN Skopje (MKD) 27.04.1997
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:14.08 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 21.06.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 1:20.93 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 1:16.11 381 35.74 40.37
2. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:22.52 298 38.63 43.89
3. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:23.54 288 38.37 45.17
4. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:28.61 241 39.33 49.28
5. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 1:30.74 224 42.80 47.94
6. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:31.16 221 41.71 49.45

12 - 13 godina

1. Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 1:11.87 452 Q 34.14 37.73
2. Stanislava Petrović 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:15.20 395 R 34.95 40.25
3. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 1:16.33 377 35.50 40.83
4. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:18.35 349 36.25 42.10
5. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:22.15 303 36.54 45.61
6. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:34.40 199 41.89 52.51

14 - 15 godina

1. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 1:09.04 510 Q 32.24 36.80
2. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 1:11.40 461 Q 33.66 37.74
3. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 1:13.65 420 R 34.46 39.19
4. Justina Pika Lapuh 10 Triglav, KR 1:17.15 365 36.81 40.34
5. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:22.44 299 37.12 45.32
6. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:23.39 289 38.80 44.59

16 - 17 godina

1. Ajna Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 1:11.53 459 Q 33.40 38.13
2. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 1:12.82 435 Q 34.08 38.74
3. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:13.30 426 Q 34.40 38.90
4. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:13.63 420 Q 34.28 39.35
5. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly. NK 1:49.90 126 48.64 1:01.26

Otvoreno/Open

1. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 1:09.04 510 Q 32.24 36.80
2. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 1:11.40 461 Q 33.66 37.74
3. Sara Blitva 05 Vojvodina, NS 1:11.43 461 Q 33.05 38.38
4. Ajna Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 1:11.53 459 Q 33.40 38.13
5. Mia Bukovac 12 Triglav, KR 1:11.87 452 Q 34.14 37.73
6. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 1:12.82 435 Q 34.08 38.74
7. Anastasija Miljanić 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:13.30 426 Q 34.40 38.90
8. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:13.63 420 Q 34.28 39.35
9. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 1:13.65 420 R 34.46 39.19

10. Stanislava Petrović 13 Budvanska R, BD 1:15.20 395 R 34.95 40.25
11. Esma Dizić 15 Aquafit, SA 1:16.11 381 35.74 40.37
12. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 1:16.33 377 35.50 40.83
13. Justina Pika Lapuh 10 Triglav, KR 1:17.15 365 36.81 40.34
14. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 1:18.35 349 36.25 42.10
15. Hanna Rozhko 07 Budućnost, PG 1:21.93 305 36.27 45.66
16. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 1:22.15 303 36.54 45.61
17. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:22.44 299 37.12 45.32
18. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 1:22.52 298 38.63 43.89
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

19. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:23.39 289 38.80 44.59
20. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:23.54 288 38.37 45.17
21. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 1:28.61 241 39.33 49.28
22. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 1:30.74 224 42.80 47.94
23. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 1:31.16 221 41.71 49.45
24. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 1:34.40 199 41.89 52.51
25. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly. NK 1:49.90 126 48.64 1:01.26


